

List of New CoC 1042 Amendment 2, Revision 1 Technical Specifications
Changes and Justifications

Changed Technical Specifications (TS) Page	Changed TS Area	Justification
1-2	1.1	As described in the response to OBS-M1, the definition of DAMAGED FUEL has been revised for clarification.
4-6	4.4.4	REFERENCE ASME CODE for NB-4243 and NB-5230, and the related JUSTIFICATION Column (second paragraph). As described in the response to OBS-C2, the phrase "ISG-15" has been changed to "NUREG-1536 Revision 1" for clarification and consistency.
4-8	4.4.4	REFERENCE ASME CODE for NB-4243 and NB-5230, and the related JUSTIFICATION Column (first paragraph). As described in the response to OBS-C1, the phrase "cover/weld, the siphon/vent cover welds" has been changed to "cover weld, the siphon and vent cover plate welds" for clarification and consistency.
4-8	4.4.4	REFERENCE ASME CODE for NB-4243 and NB-5230, and the related JUSTIFICATION Column (second paragraph). As described in the response to OBS-C2, the phrase "ISG-15" has been changed to "NUREG-1536 Revision 1" for clarification and consistency.
4-9	4.4.4	REFERENCE ASME CODE for NB-6100 and 6200, and the related JUSTIFICATION Column. As described in the response to OBS-C1P, the phrase "and shell bottom" has been added for clarification and consistency.